FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

CLASS

PRIMARY

MIDDLE

SECONDARY

SENIOR
SECONDARY

ADMISSION
FEE
(in Rupees)

2000

2000

2000

2000

TUITION
EEE

(in
Rupees)
1550
1650

1750

2700

YEARLY DEVELOPMENT
CHARGES
(in Rupees)

11740
11740
11740

11740
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ANNUAL/MONTHLY OTHER CHARGES
FOR OTHER FACILITIES
(in Rupees)

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



