FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

42052--day Public school ner chowk

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE (in Rupees)	TUITION FEE (in Rupees)	YEARLY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (in Rupees)	ANNUAL/MONTHLY OTHER CHARGES FOR OTHER FACILITIES (in Rupees)
PRIMARY	2000	1550	11740	0
MIDDLE	2000	1650	11740	0
SECONDARY	2000	1750	11740	0
SENIOR SECONDARY	2000	2700	11740	0